
Corpus Christi Mayors Committee for Veterans Affairs 

  Schedule of Patriotic Ceremonies for 2024   

Day & Date  Ceremony    Host Unit 

Saturday, Feb 10 Iwo Jima    CBD Marine Corps League 

Saturday, Mar 9               Vietnam Veterans Day   United Vietnam Vets of Texas 

Saturday, May 11 Armed Forces Day   American Legion Post 28 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day    DAV Chapter 150 

Saturday, June 15             Women Veterans Day                                Women Veterans of Coastal Bend 

Saturday, Jun 15 Flag Day    Association of the US Army 

Thursday, Jul 4  Independence Day   City/CCMC4VA 

 Saturday, Aug 3 Military Order of the Purple Heart Alaniz/Valentine Chapter 598 

Saturday, Sep 7   POW/MIA Recognition Day  Vietnam Veterans of America, Ch 910 

Saturday, Sep 14              Gold Star Ceremony   Veterans Band of Corpus Christi 

Monday, Nov 11 Veterans Day    STAAC, 82D Abn Div Assn., Inc 

Saturday, Dec 7  Pearl Harbor Day Remembrance    U.S. Submarine Veterans  

All ceremonies will be conducted at Sherrill Veterans Memorial Park and will start at 10:00 am 

CCMC4VA, 2024 Meeting Schedule 

January  8(Meeting) May 13 (Cancelled)      September  9 (Meeting) 

                February  12 (Cancelled)  June  10 (Meeting)           October  21(Cancelled) 

                March  11 (Cancelled)  July  8 (Cancelled)         November 18(Cancelled) 

                April   8 (Meeting) August 12 (Cancelled)         December   9(Meeting) 

Notes:  Advocate of the Year Selection:  Monday October 21, 2024. Announced November 11,2024 

m 

1. Election of Officers:  December 9,2024. 

 
Martin Longoria, Chairman 
361-877-5146, longoriam569@gmail.com 


